Ahrens
Andrade
Andrews
Baggs
Barker
Barlow
Beving
Bittner
Blanchard
Brillantes
Brillantes
Brockway
Bruyere
Bryant
Buddle
Bull
Caldwell
Carrigan
Cecil
Christophersen
Cline
Cohn
Coleman
Collier
Collins
Cook
Cory
Craig
Davidson
Davis
Davis
Doherty
Dresser
Dwyer
Dyer
Egan
Elliott
Evans
Evans
Eylar
Fales
Faust
Fellowes
Fey
Fisher
Ford
Fortson
Fournier
Frankenberg
Gaylor
Gollehon
Green
Grimes
Guest
Haddock
Hagan

Michael C., Mrs.
Allan L., Mrs.
Charles T., Mrs.
Charles C., Mrs.
James N., Mrs.
Allen E., Mrs.
Duane U., Mrs.
Gregory J., Mrs.
James W., Mrs.
Vicente J., Mrs.
Vicente J., Mrs.
Charles J., Mrs.
Thomas E., Mrs.
Richard G., Mrs.
James W., Mrs.
John C., Mrs.
John M., Mrs.
Richard C., Mrs.
Robert S., Mrs.
John N., Mrs.
Allen D. Jr., Mrs.
Norman M., Mrs.

Cornelius E. Jr., Mrs.

Merrill F., Mrs.
LeRoy, Mrs.
Ross E., Mrs.
Delbert J., Mrs.
Robert J., Mrs.
Paul J., Mrs.

Joe Rex, Mrs.
Sidney F., Mrs.
Patrick J., Mrs.
Roderick A., Mrs.
Michael J., Mrs.
Nathaniel B., Mrs.
John J., Mrs.
John E., Mrs.
Frederic H., Mrs.
James A., Mrs.
Frederick P., Mrs.
Philippe B.-V., Mrs.
Donald O., Mrs.
John H., Mrs.
Ralph C., Mrs.
Reginald J. Jr., Mrs.
Pat D., Mrs.
James C., Mrs.
Paul R., Mrs.
Raymond, Mrs.
Elvin L., Mrs.
George B., Mrs.
William H., Mrs.
Donald L., Mrs.
Richard P., Mrs.
Harold A., Mrs.
Richard H., Mrs.

Valerie
Amelia
Joan
Barbara
Mimi

Betty Jane
Adriana
Susan
Helen
Ophelia

Carolyn
Captain Kathleen
Nancy

Helen

Ann

Marty

Judith

Louise

Emily Annette
Patricia

June
Marjorie
Helen Martinson
Jane

Patricia Ann
Miriam

Elaine J. Warner
Beatrice
Sandra

Susie

Dora Marie
Maggi W. Weston
Margaret

Ann

Eleanor
Joyce

Jane

Petie

Roberta
Judith
Colleen
Patricia

Melin

Donna Marie
Dolores
Carolyn
Eleanor
Debby

Jean

Mary
Marianne
Sharon
Judith

Ara

Nancy
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16W
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15W
19w
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20W
13W
21W
8W
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15W
1w
5W
20W
20W
6W
23W
24W
16W
1w
6W
19NGW
13NGW
El
23NGW
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15W
12w
9w
23W
5W
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933 Edgewood Rd Apt 105

908 Mokulua Dr

104 Hunt Club Dr

7220 Stadler Ct

Mrs. J. B. Flanigan, 1309 Arrowmink Rd
137 Drakestown Rd

2921 N Leisure World Blvd Apt 228
26609 Bella Vista Dr

74 Mountain Meadow Cir

87 J.P. Laurel St. Xavierville Subd.
Loyola Hgts.

289 Hemingway Loop

505 Lowewood PI

269 W Rama Dr

1670 Malcolm Ave Apt 103

202 E Hayward Ave

8008 E Del Tesoro Dr

11740 Asbury Cir Apt 1207
1703-560 Cardero St.

2421 S Conway Ave

8537 E Us Highway 60, PO Box 7
1712 Ark Rd

12008 Grand Ave

900 Hollinshead Spring Rd Apt J203
418 Blanca Ave

110 Nottingham Blvd

5756 Norwich Cir N

3272 Mercer Ln

316 Harrison St SE

633 SE Cypress Ave

191 Via Perignon

715 King Rd

1284 Viscaino Rd

11810 Pleasant Valley Point Rd Apt 1303

3708 Filmore Rd
1715 Corral Dr

403 Wexford Cir

PO Box 1007

7419 Michael Ave
10003 Beck Dr

Mrs. A. Renshaw, 3952 Whitman Rd
2904 Bryan St

3 Chase Rd

1930 Valley Rd
7246 Vista Ct

14103 W 48th St
140 Homestead Dr
353 F Ave

8612 Cobblefield Dr.
1883 Calash Way
5170 Coneflower Ln
412 NW Admiral Trl
2227 Branch St

974 Princewood Ave
275 Marilyn Dr

783 N Pennock St

Annapolis

Kailua
Greensburg

Fort Collins
Villanova
Hackettstown
Silver Spring
Howey In the Hills
Weaverville
Quezon City 1108

Foley

Chula Vista
Green Valley
Los Angeles
Phoenix
Scottsdale
Solomons
Vancouver
Mission

Rush
Hainesport
Kansas City
Skillman
Tampa
Suffolk

Oak Park Heights
San Diego
Leesburg
Dallas

Naples
Franklin Lakes
Pebble Beach
Little Rock
Virginia Beach
Houston
Bonaire
Ocklawaha
Easton
Santee
Annandale
Alexandria
Annapolis
Jenkintown
Eden Prairie
Shawnee Mission
Athens
Coronado
Columbia
Virginia Beach
Colorado Springs
Madison
Middleton
Dayton
Clearfield
Philadelphia

MD

HI

PA

Cco

PA

NJ

MD

FL

NC
Philippines

AL
CA

AZ
CA
AZ
AZ
MD

BC
X
KY
NJ
MO
NJ
FL
VA
MN
CA
VA
OR
FL
NJ
CA
AR
VA
X
GA
FL
MD
CA
VA
VA
MD
PA
MN
KS
GA
CA
MD
VA
co
FL
Wi
OH
uT
PA

21403-8103
96734-3108
15601-8402
80528-8889
19085-2147
07840-5651
20906-1348
34737-3049
28787-9378

36535-1569
91910-7404
85614-4337
90024-5496
85020-4038
85258-1726
20688-3068
V6G3E9

78572-1563
41168-0007
08036-5215
64145-1493
08558-2074
33606-3632
23434-9139
55082-6474
92122-2324
20175-3719
97338-2916
34119-4727
07417-1732
93953-3212
72223-2380
23452-4702
77090-2125
31005-4730
32183-1007
21601-4919
92071-1605
22003-2200
22302-3902
21409-6218
19046-1314
55346-3110
66216-1109
30605-4113
92118-1230
21045-5925
23454-6044
80917-1317
32340-1536
53562-2840
45429-5858
84015-1035
19081-2720

(443) 758-7845
(808) 262-5020
(724) 337-4066
(970) 204-6672
(610) 527-8650
(908) 850-1908
(301) 438-1380
(352) 324-0561
(828) 645-5416
426-29-34

(251) 968-4040
(619) 409-9505
(520) 399-1321

(480) 368-1544
(410) 394-3420

(956) 580-1068
(606) 928-6343
(856) 924-3206
(816) 942-0792
(609) 759-3751
(813) 251-1251
(770) 474-8820
(651) 275-5358
(619) 453-4006
(703) 777-7588
(503) 623-9415
(914) 594-7653
(201) 891-1018
(831) 624-2159
(501) 225-5926
(757) 340-8382
(281) 444-0973
(219) 277-7156
(352) 288-3114
(410) 822-3912
(619) 449-7252
(703) 280-4317
(703) 751-5389
(410) 974-1157
(215) 938-0687
(952) 906-2901
(913) 268-7304
(706) 548-3274
(619) 435-4051
(571) 215-4362
(757) 481-1793
(719) 591-6455
(850) 973-3269
(608) 836-5178
(937) 434-9219
(801) 825-8534

ichiban933@comcast.net

andrews104@comcast.net
candbftc@aol.com
jimmimi6@msn.com
twl1933@aol.com
abev3@aol.com
bitsbug1@aol.com
hsblanchard11@aol.com
vib@intermodal.com.ph

carolynb@iwon.com
bruyeretk@helloworld.com

helen@buddle.com
abbull@cox.net

carrigan@chesapeake.net
louisec2@shaw.ca

hmartinson6@gmail.com
leroy@leroycollins.org
hoosier656@bellsouth.net

mimcory@boutswelllanding.com

elanebob@san.rr.com

jrsldavis@yahoo.com

roddresser@sbcglobal.net

eganjohnj@earthlink.net
joyceel@cox.net

jimevans@goeaston.net
oldgeyfud@hotmail.com

jackpat@comcast.net

dfshows@aol.com

fourpaul@aol.com

ag56@aol.com

marbilgreen@embargmail.com

fordon31@charter.net



Hagner
Hanna
Hansen
Hanson
Harrison
Hart
Heisinger
Henry
Henry
Henry
Herndon
Hobson
Hoffman
Hollingsworth
Horvath
Inge
Ingram
Israel
Jennings
Johnston
Jones
Kelly
Kernes
Kinert
Kinney
Klein
Klingensmith
Lajeunesse
Lakey
Landis
Lenhardt
Levis
Lewis
Lloyd
Lowden
Macan
MacDonald
Maio
Malloy
Mann
Marr
Massey
Mayfield
McAlister
McCool
McGarry
McGrath
McHugh
McPartland
Miller
Miller
Morris
Mullen
Mulloy
Nelson
Olds

Thomas H., Mrs.
Hugh E., Mrs.
Edmund E., Mrs.
Donald C., Mrs.
Joseph W., Mrs.

Thomas J. X., Mrs.

Duane L., Mrs.
John A. Jr., Mrs.
Richard T., Mrs.
William F., Mrs.
Dale C., Mrs.
Edward N., Mrs.
Chauncey F., Mrs.
Joe P., Mrs.
Donald L., Mrs.
Bobby M., Mrs.
Frank L., Mrs.
Marion M., Mrs.
Walter E., Mrs.
Donald H. Jr., Mrs.
Robert D. Jr., Mrs.
John D., Mrs.
Harmon E., Mrs.
John H., Mrs.

Ben Jack, Mrs.
Melvin A., Cmp.
Cloyd, Mrs.

David W., Mrs.
Jimmie D., Mrs.
John L., Mrs.
Harry F., Mrs.
Charles A., Mrs.
Harold S., Mrs.
David B., Mrs.
Lawrence A., Mrs.
John J., Mrs.

Alexander W., Mrs.

Armand D., Mrs.
Malcolm A., Mrs.
Richard J., Mrs.
Lawrence O., Mrs.
Schamyl C., Mrs.
Douglas S., Mrs.
Rex F., Mrs.
Patrick R., Mrs.
John G., Mrs.
Daniel R., Mrs.
Robert J., Mrs.
Eugene J., Mrs.
Kenneth L., Mrs.
William H., Mrs.
Robert B., Mrs.
Robert W., Mrs.
Charles S., Mrs.
Sven D., Mrs.
Ernest A., Mrs.

Lorraine
Karolyn
Dolores
Fay

Ann
Patricia
Judith
Varena
Betty
Nancy
Elaine
Joan
Vicki
Katherine
Elizabeth
Renee
Elizabeth
Cecelia
Mary Ann
Olive

Ruth
Violet
Joyce
Barbara
Dr. Kathleen
Lillian Greenhut
Peg
Elizabeth
Anne Marie
Sue

Lura
Louann
Mrs. Meg Headden
Rebecca
Mary
Carol
Patricia
Carolyn
Heather
Marjorie
Elizabeth
Sylvia
Millie
Jane Southerland
Barbara
Joan
Marie
Nancy
Elaine
Gerraldine
Charm
Barbara
Lucy

Ann
Joellen
Susan
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Mrs. Dan W. Bacon

5235 Toluca Ct

Mrs. Carl A. Nelson, 1385 Don Carlos Ct
5130 Veness PI

2438 North Marshfield Ave

216 79th St

7401 Bull Run Dr

516 Long Lake Dr

10605 Sandy Run Trl

1235 Timber Turn

3840 N Stratford Rd NE

6308 Ashley Ridge Dr

1006 Horton St

9555 Bent Rd NE

Contact through Dan Flaherty
724 Country Creek Ln

617 Lakeside Dr SE Apt A

PO Box 988

Mr. William E. Bussey, 600 S Marjan St
332 Brandon Ct

1511 Lake Marion Dr

1566 Braeside Ct

5679 Monroe St

7981 Vanessa Pl NW

487 W San Antonio St

80306 Camino Santa Elise
Contact Ned Roberts

4018 Evening Trail Dr

20438 S 187th Way

18046 Skyland Cir

Mrs. A. L. Granger, 2141 Packhouse Rd
3912 Van Deman Dr.

PO BOX 1997

Mrs. E. A. Burkhalter, 206 King George St
476 N Skyline Dr

298 Promenade St E

17895 Amberwood Ln

2625 E Southern Ave Unit C33
8540 Tio Diego PI

256 N Main St

6504 E Camino Vis Unit 1

1104 SE 16th Ter

Mrs. W. Gallaher, 2663 Chauncey Dr
1279 Leaside Ln

112 W Chelsea Ct

Mrs. Herman Methfessel

16616 Cavalry Dr

6757 Comstock Rd

24 Turner Ct

1451 Red Coach St SE

Mrs. Sam D. Sims, PO Box 117
13350 Fieldstone Way

36 E 72nd St

6251 Old Dominion Dr Apt 376
964 Olive Ave

1013 E Schumaker Manor Dr

Aurora

Santa Barbara
Chula Vista
Oak Harbor
Chicago
Brooklyn
Centreville
Pensacola
Fairfax Station
Arnold

Atlanta
Raleigh

New Smyrna Beach
Albuquerque

Fredericksburg
Grand Rapids
Pinehurst
Anaheim
Hampton
Apopka

Palm Harbor
Sylvania
Silverdale
New Braunfels
Indio

Spring
Queen Creek
Lake Oswego
Fogelsville
Benbrook
Friday Harbor
Annapolis
Liberty
Montgomery
South Bend
Tempe

La Mesa
Moro
Anaheim
Cape Coral
San Diego
Hixson
Southern Pines
Savannah
Rockville
College Grove
Princeton
North Canton
Rock Island
Gainesville
New York

Mc Lean
Coronado
Salisbury

co
CA
CA
WA

NY
VA
FL

VA
MD
GA
NC
FL

NM

T
Mi
NC
CA
VA
FL
FL
OH
WA
X
CA

X

OR
PA
T
WA
MD
MO
X

CA

CA
FL

CA
TN
NC
GA
MD
TN
NJ

OH
N
VA
NY
VA
CA
MD

80014-2431
93111-2437
91910-7130
98277-7911
60614-1926
11209-3608
20121-2110
32506-7643
22039-2430
21012-2232
30342-4309
27612-6557
32169-2926
87109-6386

78624-7039
49506-2944
28370-0988
92806-4345
23669-1720
32712-2615
34684-2401
43560-2726
98383-9278
78130-7901
92203-7486

77388-4936
85142-3595
97034-6452
18051-2010
76116-1314
98250-1997
21401-1609
64068-1580
77356-8304
46635-1046
85282-7616
91942-9526
62067-1004
92807-4916
33990-6721
92123-3403
37343-5727
28387-2283
31411-2921
20853-1218
37046-9202
08540-3426
44720-8703
38581-0117
20155-6616
10021-4247
22101-6103
92118-2548
21804-6065

(720) 747-4575
(805) 967-1640
(619) 421-9094
(360) 240-0805
(773) 348-6367
(718) 833-9310
(703) 222-2480
(850) 456-7660
(703) 764-2921
(410) 647-4241
(404) 266-0439
(919) 676-9246
(386) 402-4844
(505) 821-8179

(830) 990-0394
(616) 214-7319
(910) 295-3432
(714) 630-2228
(757) 851-6144
(407) 884-7768
(727) 784-2753
(419) 882-8800
(360) 692-4943
(830) 625-2131
(760) 834-0210

(281) 353-1785

(503) 636-0876
(610) 285-4723
(817) 244-3459
(360) 378-3027
(410) 263-3055
(816) 781-7682
(936) 449-6026
(574) 277-7156
(480) 831-3333
(619) 469-2617
(618) 377-3214
(714) 974-3771
(239) 772-7049
(858) 292-7159
(423) 843-2355
(910) 725-0375
(912) 598-7704
(301) 924-5319
(615) 662-9868

(330) 499-2785
(931) 686-2501
(703) 743-1413
(212) 535-6602
(703) 241-2720
(619) 435-2455
(410) 742-4148

hanna@sbcc.edu
prncpl@hotmail.com
dchanson@whidby.net
andrew.neal@sbcglobal.net
tixhart@aol.com
heisju@aol.com

pistolsmum@msn.com
Hoss656@aol.com
daleherndon@mindspring.com
jhh0813@aol.com
beachbum5411@yahoo.com

eingram37@yahoo.com

jbussey@pwpindustries.com
olivej@cox.net
golfinopa@aol.com
vikelly@aol.com

benjack56@gmail.com
lilyg411@aol.com

amlakey@yahoo.com
John18046@aol.com
luralenhardt@aol.com
loualevis@att.net
mklewis@centurytel.net
eburkh@aol.com

carolmacan@consolidated.net
patgmac1@comcast.net

malmalloy@aol.com
dmann30@sbcglobal.net
loesmarr@sbcglobal.net
scmassey@comcast.net
mkgallaher@sbcglobal.net

bmccool@nc.rr.com
djj4@aol.com

kengermil@aol.com

ambigfoot@aol.com



Owings
Pattin
Perrone
Petch
Peters
Phillips
Poe
Powell
Rich

Rich
Roberts
Romero
Ryan
Sampson
Sams
Sasso
Schildhauer
Schilling
Schmidt
Schulze
Scott
Sechrest
Sloan
Slough
Smith
Snyder
Taylor
Thress
Tobin
Trent
Van Alen
Van Ry
Viray
Viray
Warner
Webster
Whitaker
White
White
Wilde
Wilson

Dwight C., Mrs.
Stephen M., Mrs.
Louis A., Mrs.
Kenneth M., Mrs.
William A., Mrs.
Keith E., Mrs.
Benjamin L.

Fran

Willis S., Mrs.

Willis S., Mrs.
Charles R., Mrs.
Richard S., Mrs.
Robert B., Mrs.
Robert J., Mrs.
Hugh P., Mrs.
Louis G., Mrs.
Edward W., Mrs.
George F., Mrs.
Robert H., Mrs.
John M. Jr., Mrs.
William W., Mrs.
Edward A., Mrs.
William D., Mrs.
John H., Mrs.
Richard E., Mrs.
Richard C., Mrs.

Theodore W., Mrs.

Wendell F., Mrs.
Isidore L., Mrs.
Anthony, Mrs.
William L., Mrs.
Charles D., Mrs.
Wilfredo D., Mrs.
Wilfredo D., Mrs.
Glenn A., Mrs.
John A., Mrs.
William E., Mrs.
Frank D., Mrs
Richard F., Mrs.
John H., Mrs.
Charles N.

Patricia Ann Bailey
Ellen

Kathryn

Patricia Ann

Betty Ann

Gwen

JoAnn

Wendell (deceased)

Janis
wife of Mike McBride '56
(also see his address)

Leilani Hull
Joanna
Peggy
Sherry
Mary
Barbara
Carole
Joan
Marylou
Arline
Darleene
Peggy
Jane
Mary
Caroline
Callie
Marci
Carol
Betty
Kay
Judith
Mindy
Maria

Margaret
Joan
Bonnie
Gay
Katherine
Brenda
Barbara
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c/o Curtis Owings, 890 Poplar Hall Dr.

6907 Lyle St.

10711 Greenwich Ln
12193 W New Mexico Pl
50 Halsey St

710 W 20th St

RR 2 Box 326A

123 Lions Gate Dr.

115 Kuuala St

5374 Foxhound Dr

6215 N Calle Minera
2100 Suburban Greens Dr
100 Bailey Sta

PO Box 6065

10558 Mandarino Ave

33 Huron Ave

636 Reef Ky

60 Young Dr

621 Rosaer Ln

21 Sorento Blvd

8103 Touchstone Ter
4601 Sand Rock Ln

9086 Wertz Orchard Road
1956 W Via Nuevo Leon
37 Indian Trl

Mrs. J. Stewart, 1477 Francis Ave

2488 Walnutview Ct

Mrs. Betty Snyder, 1025 Mimosa Dr.

1377 Sykes Rd

975 Delchester Rd

1470 Grandview Rd
Renaissance Center Apt 402
Meralco Avenue Pasig
504 Deer Meadow Cir
6440 Wild Horse Valley Rd
19701 Redbeam Ave
5424 Hawthorne Rd

3829 W Walmont Rd

416 Dundee Ln

1401 North Oak St Apt G5

Norfolk
Lanham
Wellington
Lakewood
Newport
Cedar Falls
Grafton

St. Augustine
Kailua

Naples
Tucson
Timonium
Madison
Arlington

Las Vegas
Cambridge
Virginia Beach
Portsmouth
Virginia Beach
Hanahan
McLean
Chantilly
Roanoke
Green Valley
Lake Dallas
Upland
Cincinnati
Florence
Starkville
Newtown Square
Arnold

Metro Manila

Georgetown
Napa
Torrance
Little Rock
Jackson
Chesapeake
Arlington

VA
MD
FL
co
RI

wWv
FL
HI

FL
AZ
MD
AL
VA
NV
MA
VA
RI
VA
sC
VA
VA
VA
AZ
TX
CA
OH
SC
MS
PA
MD
Philippines

X
CA
CA
AR
Mi

VA
VA

23502-3714
20706-3453
33414-9304
80228-3932
02840-1333
50613-3722
26354-9640
32080-5398
96734-2938

34104-4901
85718-3156
21093-3324
35758-3616
22206-0065
89135-2402
02138-6705
23452-3704
02871-2146
23464-2448
29410-8636
22102-2746
20151-2471
24018-4102
85622-5421
75065-2919
91786-2343
45230-2455
29501-5533
39759-8109
19073-1107
21012-2441

78633-4692
94558-4021
90503-1135
72207-3731
49203-5224
23322-7432
22209-3684

(301) 577-2462
(561) 798-9902
(303) 986-6576
(401) 849-4812
(319) 266-5264
(304) 265-0645
(904) 461-4979
(808) 261-3632

(239) 643-3256
(520) 889-0292
(410) 252-3849
(256) 461-9127

(702) 242-5677
(617) 491-3399
(757) 486-6292
(401) 841-8477
(757) 424-6528
(843) 553-6177
(703) 356-4611
(703) 667-9676
(540) 774-2040
(520) 625-2341
(940) 321-9507
(714) 528-3152
(513) 232-7156
(843) 662-5546

(610) 644-9090
(410) 349-8888
(632) 633-8076

(512) 819-0841
(707) 255-8258
(310) 370-4956
(501) 223-2068
(517) 784-4276
(757) 436-7510
(936) 634-6521

bepattin@gmail.com
yahoo.com

blp56na@hotmail.com
franfrank123@bellsouth.net
jrich1@hawaii.rr.com

robertsampson@knology.net

genebarb@aol.com

mschbunny@aol.com
arlinevs@cox.net
darscott58@aol.com
sechrestpeg@aol.com

casasmith@aol.com

sue@antiquesar.com
willy1alen@aol.cm
mindyvanry@yahoo.com

linitcher@sbcglobal.net
joanmwebs@sbcglobal.net

gwhite1947@sbcglobal.net
richard.white@1956.usna.com
nanawilde@cox.net
ashby2299@aol.com



